
Faculty Office Hours- SPRING 2024

Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs Course Days Time RoomS#

03/13/2024

Abdoli, Mansour 3326 MH 182M
MW: 1:15-2:15 &
5:00-6:00

mabdoli@fullerton.edu

120 MW 0830-0945 PLN 10302

338 MW 1030-1145 MH 45707

338 LAB MW 1200-1250 MH 45208

338 MW 1430-1545 MH 50219

338 LAB MW 1600-1650 MH 50120

Aghanasir, Maryam MH 504B -
TA TuTh 11:30AM

-1:00PM
maghanasir@fullerton.edu

115B MW 0830-0945 MH 66304

115A TuTh 1000-1115 MH 65515

115B TuTh 1300-1415 MH 46312

115A TuTh 1430-1545 MH 48744

Amirchoopani, Farnaz MH 63
Tues 9:30-10:30
(150A) & 10:30-11:30
(115B)
Thurs 10:30-11:30AM
(303A)

famirchoopani@fullerton.edu

303A MW 1600-1715 MH 48006

150A TuTh 1200-1350 MH 41212

115B TuTh 1430-1545 MH 61517



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Amirianfar, Elijah MH 504B -

TA Thursdays 3PM-4PMeamirianfar@fullerton.edu

120 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 50113

Amoranto, Evan 8586 MH 78
MW 3:30-4:00PM or
by appointment

evamoranto@fullerton.edu

115A TuTh 1600-1715 GH 24814

Andrews, Summer 187A
TuTh 11:15am
-12:45PM

sumandrews@fullerton.edu

116 TuTh 1000-1050 MH 40403

115B TuTh 1300-1415 MH 39013

115B TuTh 1430-1545 MH 51218

Annin, Scott 7678 MH 33C
MW 9:00-9:45 AM,
12:00-12:45 PM, 8:00
-8:45 PM, and 10:15
—11:15 PM 
Fri 7:00-10:00 PM 
Sun 8:00—11:59 PM

sannin@fullerton.edu

250B MW 1000-1150 MH 47603

407 MW 1600-1750 MH 47601

250B MW 1800-1950 MH 47613



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Arthur, George 7411 MH 78A

MW 12:00 PM
-12:50 PM
Tu  11:00 AM -
11:50 AM

garthur@fullerton.edu

250A MW 0800-0950 MH 51401

250A MW 1000-1150 MH 51403

150B TuTh 0700-0850 MH 51401

150B TuTh 0900-1050 MH 51406

Barsha, Anthony MH 63
Mon 6:00-7:00PM or
by appointment via
Zoom

abarsha@fullerton.edu

115A MW 0830-0945 MH 47602

130 MW 1600-1750 MH 56306

Becerra, Anayanci MH 504B -
TA MW 10:00-11:00AM

(150A)
MW 2:30-3:30PM
(115A)

anbecerra@fullerton.edu

150A MW 0800-0950 MH 39001

115A MW 1300-1415 H12334

Bender, Victoria MH 504B -
TA TuTh 10:00-10:30AMvbender@fullerton.edu

115B TuTh 0830-0945 MH 47607



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Bichara, Derdei 3196 MH 178

MW 9:00AM
-10:30AM or by
appointment

dbichara@fullerton.edu

250B MW 1100-1250 MH 44205

310 MW 1400-1550 MH 43801

250B MW 1600-1750 MH 43810

Biggerstaff, Ray MH 504B -
TA TuTh 1:00-3:00PMrbiggerstaff@Fullerton.edu

110 F 1000-1245 MH 55305

010S MW 1000-1050 MH 56301

010S MW 1200-1250 MH 45703

010S MW 1300-1350 MH 21305

115A TuTh 0830-0945 MH 40804

115A TuTh 1130-1245 LH 30106

Blacklock, Nancy MH 504B -
TA Wed 1:15-2:15PMnblacklock@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1030-1145 MH 04909

338 LAB MW 1200-1250 PLN 10310



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Borovikova, Marina 2741 MH 78

TuTh 10:00-11:30AM
or by appointment

mborovikova@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 1200-1350 MH 38005

250A TuTh 1400-1550 MH 41607

115 TuTh 1600-1750 MH 41209

Bourget, Alain 4321 MH 182H
abourget@fullerton.edu

250A TuTh 0800-0950 MH 44202

250A TuTh 1000-1150 MH 44204

350 TuTh 1400-1550 MH 44203

Bourget, Gulhan 7156 MH 182F
MW 9:30AM
-10:00AM & 12:00PM
-1:00PM

galpargu@fullerton.edu

335 MW 1000-1150 MH 40401

250B MW 1300-1450 MH 44208

250B MW 1500-1650 MH 44209

Brubaker, Nicholas 2760 MH 176
MW 1:00-2:00PM
Tues 2:00-3:00PM

nbrubaker@fullerton.edu

107 MW 0800-0950 MH 45201



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

107 MW 1000-1150 MH 45202

470 TuTh 1200-1350 MH 45201

CadwalladerOlsker,
Todd

3741 MH 390B
MW 10:00-11:30AMtcadwall@fullerton.edu

280 MW 1200-1350 MH 38001

280 MW 1400-1550 MH 38002

Caldwell, Travis MH 504B -
TA TuTh 12:00-1:00PMtrcaldwell@fullerton.edu

303A TuTh 1300-1415 MH 47603

Campos, Nikita MH 63
MW 11:30am
-12:30pm & 5:30pm
-6:30pm.

nicampos@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1000-1115 MH 21308

115B MW 1430-1545 MH 61516

115B MW 1600-1715 MH 39020

Candelaria, Steven 3688 MH 63
TuTh 7:30-8:15AM
(in-person) &
8:00-8:45PM (online)

scandelaria@fullerton.edu

115A TuTh 0830-0945 MH 38003

115A TuTh 1000-1115 MH 55305



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Casper, Riley 7455 MH 160A

T/Th 12-1PM MH 501
Th 4-5PM MH 160A

wcasper@fullerton.edu

207 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 50101

406 TuTh 1400-1550 MH 04701

Chavarin, Jesse MH 129
Mondays &
Wednesdays from
4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

jechavarin@fullerton.edu

120 MW 1130-1245 MH 50107

120 MW 1300-1415 MH 50109

120 MW 1430-1545 MH 50111

Chawi, Roula 3688 MH 63
T/Th 8-8:30AM, 5
-5:30PM

rchawi@fullerton.edu

338 TuTh 0830-0945 WEB
MH 504

51

338 LAB TuTh 1000-1050 WEB52

338 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 50233

338 LAB TuTh 1900-1950 MH 50134

Cobler, Tim 3688 MH 63
TuTh 7:50-8:20AMtcobler@fullerton.edu

170B TuTh 0830-0945 MH 48702



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Converse, Cherlyn 2886 MH 66

Tu/Th 7:20-8:20AM &
12:45-1:15PM and by
appointment

cconverse@fullerton.edu

110 TuTh 0830-0945 WEB
MH 047

50

170B TuTh 1000-1115 MH 04703

170B TuTh 1130-1245 MH 04707

Deeb, Christine 3688 MH 63
MW 4:00-5:00PM &
by appointment

cdeeb@fullerton.edu

150B MW 1200-1350 MH 41612

115 MW 1400-1550 MH 41206

Deeb, Susan MH 63
MW 5:00-6:00PM
Tues 1:15-2:15PM

sdeeb@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1300-1415 H 22808

150A MW 1500-1650 MH 46414

110 TuTh 1430-1545 MH 55311

110 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 55313

Druken, Bridget 2547 MH 380C
MW 2:30-3:30PM
TuTh 11:00-11:30AM
and by appointment

bdruken@fullerton.edu

400 MW 1600-1715 MH 38001



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

010S TuTh 1000-1050 MH 48002

110 TuTh 1130-1245 MH 55307

583 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 39001

Eaves, Davey 8602 MH 129
Tues 4:15-5:15PMdeaves@fullerton.edu

120 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 50115

Farnham, Paul 8519 MH 187A
TuTh 7:00-8:00AMpfarnham@fullerton.edu

130 TuTh 0800-0950 MH 43802

115 TuTh 1000-1150 WEB
MH 464

51

Ferdosian, Arshang 3688 MH 63
Mon 4:30-5:30PM or
by appointment

aferdosian@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1730-1845 MH 04729

338 LAB MW 1900-1950 PLN 10330

Ferguson, Crystal 3688 MH 63
Tentatively MW 4:30
-5:15PM

crferguson@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1730-1920 MH 51221



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Fleming, Jolene 4324 MH 182J

Thurs 8:30-9:00AM &
11:00AM-12:00PM

jofleming@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 0900-1050 WEB
LH 402

50

Garay, Lennox MH 504B -
TA Mondays 2:00pm

- 3:00pm.
lgaray@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1200-1350 MH 40411

Guerrero, Matheus 8340 MH 33A
TuTh 1:00-2:15PM &
 8:00-8:45PM

matguerrero@fullerton.edu

338 TuTh 1430-1545 MH 49121

338 LAB TuTh 1600-1650 MH 45222

338 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 40635

338 LAB TuTh 1900-1950 MH 45236

Gutaskus, Mary 3688 MH 63
Mon 7:00-7:30AM &
9:45-10:45AM
TuTh 7:30-8:30AM
Wed 7:00-7:30AM

mgutaskus@fullerton.edu

125 MW 0730-0945 MH 61502

135 TuTh 0830-0945 MH 56502



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Hahn, Warren MH 129

Thurs 3:00-3:50PMwarrenhahn@fullerton.edu

150A TuTh 1600-1750 MH 46415

Hall, Nathaniel 8519 MH 187A
M 2:30pm-3:45pm
W 2:30pm
-3:45pm

nhall@fullerton.edu

170B MW 1130-1245 MH 48705

170B MW 1300-1415 MH 48708

170B MW 1600-1715 MH 48714

Harrington, Candice 3688 MH 63
cpharrington@fullerton.edu

ME442 W 1730-2015 MH 39001

Hoang, Thanh 8602 MH 78
MW 11:30M-12:30PM
TuTh 12:00-12:30PM

thoang@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1000-1115 MH 46405

135 MW 1300-1415 MH 49107

135 TuTh 1300-1415 MH 56509



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Hudak, Zane MH 56

MW 1:00 PM-2:00
PM
TuTh 9:00 AM
-11:00AM &

zhudak@fullerton.edu

150B MW 0900-1050 MH 44205

150B MW 1100-1250 MH 56310

115B TuTh 1130-1245 MH 61510

Huynh, Trizzie MH 63
T/Th 11:50-12:50PMtrhuynh@fullerton.edu

020S Th 0800-0850 MH 45202

020S Tu 1700-1750 MH 45204

110 TuTh 1300-1415 MH 55309

Hymas, David MH 504B -
TA TuTh 2:30-4:00PMdahymas@fullerton.edu

120 TuTh 1300-1415 MH 45710

Ibragimov, Zair 2741 MH 57
TuTh 10:15-11:45AMzibragimov@fullerton.edu

125 TuTh 0730-0945 MH 65503



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Ichinose, Cherie 7637 MH 390C

MW 1:15-2:00PM
(MH 553)
TuTh 1:45-2:30PM
(MH 390C)

cichinose@fullerton.edu

106L MW 1200-1315 MH 55304

106 MW 1400-1550 MH 55304

401 TuTh 1430-1545 MH 39001

Iwama, Jason 3688 MH 63
Mon/Tue 1:00
-2:30PM

jiwama@fullerton.edu

115A MW 1430-1545 MH 04909

150A TuTh 1000-1150 MH 49107

115A TuTh 1430-1545 MH 40411

Jaber, John Jihad 8594 MH 78
TuTh 8:00-9:00PMjjaber@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1730-1920 MH 46416

115 TuTh 1800-1950 MH 41211

Jaimes, Juan MH 504B
TuTh 11:00AM
-12:50PM or by
appointment

jujaimes@fullerton.edu

130 TuTh 1300-1450 MH 43805

150A TuTh 1500-1650 MH 40619



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Jamshidi Araghi, Tina MH 187A

Mondays 11 am - 1
pm

tjamshidi@Fullerton.edu

120 MW 0830-0945 MH 50101

120 TuTh 0830-0945 MH 50103

Jamshidian, Mortaza 2398 MH 182A
Mon 4:30-5:30PM
online
Tues 6:00-8:00PM in
person & online

mori@fullerton.edu

534 Tu 1730-2015 MH 48001

Jaynes, Jessica 4662 MH 104F
Monday/Wednesday
from 4:00 - 5:30 PM.

jjaynes@fullerton.edu

539 MW 1730-2015 MH 48001

Jeong, Ilnam MH 129
MW 10:00-11:30AMijeong@fullerton.edu

115A MW 0830-0945 MH 38001

250A MW 1200-1350 MH 43806

Karimi, Atousa 8573 MH 180
MW 4:15-5:15PM In-
person
Wed 6:00-7:00PM via
Zoom

atkarimi@fullerton.edu

130 MW 0800-0950 MH 43801

130 MW 1000-1150 MH 43803



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Khatami, Fatemeh 8602 MH 78

MW 6:15-7:15PMfkhatami@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1230-1345 LH 315B13

338 LAB MW 1400-1450 LH 315B14

338 MW 1530-1645 MH 65523

338 LAB MW 1700-1750 MH 65524

Khatoonabadi, Mojgan 2398
3752

MH 182A
Tue 7:00-8:00PMmkhatoonabadi@fullerton.edu

338 TuTh 1630-1745 PLN 10327

338 LAB TuTh 1800-1850 PLN 10328

Kurianski, Kristin 2728 MH 182L
Mon 5:30-6:30PM
Thurs 11:00AM
-1:00PM

kkurianski@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1000-1150 MH 38006

150A MW 1300-1450 MH 46413

320 MW 1600-1715 MH 45201

Kwak, John 8519 MH 187A
MW 8:15-9:15PMjkwak@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1730-1845 MH 49115



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

135 MW 1900-2015 MH 49117

Lagunes, Leonila MH 187A
Mon 1:00-2:00PMllagunes@fullerton.edu

338 MW 1430-1545 WEB
MH 491

53

338 LAB MW 1600-1650 WEB54

Larsen, Christine 8519 MH 187A
Tue 11:00AM
-12:00PM
Wed 4:30-5:30PM

chlarsen@fullerton.edu

010S TuTh 1200-1250 MH 43804

010S TuTh 1300-1350 MH 48006

ME449S W 1730-2015 MH 38001

Le, Sunny 5129 MH 64
TuTh: 8:30 AM –
9:30 AM and 2:30
PM – 3:30 PM
Mon: on Zoom,
1:00 PM – 2:00 PM

sle@fullerton.edu

135 TuTh 1000-1115 WEB
MH 213

52

130 TuTh 1200-1350 MH 65504

Lee, Charles 2726 MH 182E
MW 2:00-2:30 and
3:45-4:45PM

charleshlee@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1430-1545 MH 45710

597 MW 1730-1845 MH 04901



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

597 MW 1900-2015 MH 04902

Lim, HeeJeong 8506 MH 182P
MW 11:00-11:30AM,
2:00-2:30pm
5:00-5:30pm

heejeonglim@fullerton.edu

338 MW 0830-0945 MH 55301

338 LAB MW 1000-1050 PLN 10302

338 MW 1130-1245 MH 50211

338 LAB MW 1300-1350 PLN 10312

338 MW 1430-1545 MH 56517

338 LAB MW 1600-1650 PLN 10318

120 MW 1730-1845 MH 50214

Lucatero, Edgar MH 504B -
TA MWF 10:00-11:00AM

or by Zoom
appointment

edlucatero@fullerton.edu

135 MWF 0900-0950 MH 56303

Lui, Rachel 8519 MH 187A
W 10-11AMrlui@fullerton.edu

150B MW 0800-0950 MH 41202



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Lyons, Christopher 7025 MH 182G

Tue 5:25-6:25PM
Wed 4:00-5:00PM
Thurs 2:50-3:50PM

clyons@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 1000-1150 MH 43809

150B TuTh 1200-1350 MH 44213

430 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 44201

Manikandan, Gayathri MH 129
W: 11:45-12:45PM
Zoom
F: 1-2PM Zoom

gmanikandan@fullerton.edu

150A TuTh 0900-1050 MH 56305

250A TuTh 1100-1250 MH 47605

Martinez-Cruz,
Armando

4685 MH 380B
TuTh 1:00-2:00PM,
5:30-6:00PM and by
appointment

amartinez-cruz@fullerton.edu

303A TuTh 1430-1545 MH 38004

402 TuTh 1600-1715 MH 38001

Martinez, Amanda 5568 MH 64
Tue 4:00-5:00PM
Wed 12:00-1:00PM
Thurs 1:20-2:20PM

ahenning@fullerton.edu

116 TuTh 1000-1050 MH 47604

115B TuTh 1130-1245 MH 56509

115B TuTh 1430-1545 MH 47619



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Matsumiya, Teresa 8537 MH 187A

MW 10:20-11:20AM
&
2:10PM-2:40PM

tmatsumiya@fullerton.edu

125 MW 0800-1015 MH 45704

115A MW 1300-1415 MH 40808

115A MW 1430-1545 MH 48736

McMillen, Tyler 8208 MH 182I
TuTh 2:30-4:00PM or
by appointment

tmcmillen@fullerton.edu

250B TuTh 0800-0950 MH 46402

340 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 45201

250B TuTh 1200-1350 MH 46407

Merino Campos,
Guadalupe

3688 MH 63
Mon 9:00-10:00AM &
4:30-5:30PM
Wed 9:00-10:00AM

gumerino@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1100-1250 MH 49109

115B MW 1300-1415 MH 56511

115B MW 1430-1545 MH 51415

Mofid, Kevin 3688 MH 63
MW 11:00-11:50AM
Tues 10:00-10:50AM

kmofid@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1200-1350 MH 51420



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

150B TuTh 0800-0950 MH 41604

150B TuTh 1100-1250 MH 48011

Moradi Nargesi,
Mahnaz

3688 MH 63
MW 12:00-12:50PM
in person
Fri 8:00AM-12:00PM
via zoom and by
appointment

mmoradi@fullerton.edu

170B MW 0830-0945 MH 48701

170B MW 1130-1245 MH 61506

Morrow, Stacy 8594 MH 78
Wed 11:15AM
-12:15PM

smorrow@fullerton.edu

120 MW 1000-1115 WEB
MH 487

50

Murphy, Tommy 3752 MH 160C
Mon 10:30-11:30AM
Tues 12:00-1:00PM
Fri 11:00AM-12:00PM

tmurphy@fullerton.edu

380 MW 1130-1245 MH 65502

450 MW 1300-1450 MH 65501

Nguyen, A. Loc 8311 MH 67
MW 3:10-3:45PM
TuTh 1:10-1:50PM

anguyen@fullerton.edu

338 MW 0930-1045 MH 55205

338 LAB MW 1100-1150 MH 55206

335 MW 1600-1750 MH 41203



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

460 TuTh 1400-1550 MH 46401

Nguyen, Hoang-Quyen 8553 MH 78
hoangnguyen@fullerton.edu

135 MW 0830-0945 WEB
MH 213

50

135 MW 1000-1115 WEB
MH 502

51

Nguyen, John 8594 MH 78
TuTh 3:55-4:25PMjohnguyen@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 1400-1550 MH 41207

Nichols, Kevin 2779 MH 104J
MW 12:00PM
-1:00PM or by
appointment

knichols@fullerton.edu

435 MW 1000-1150 MH 41201

536 Th 1730-2015 MH 48001

Niu, Emma MH 63
MW 2:30-3:00PM in
person
Tue 11:30am
-12:30PM via Zoom
Thurs 4:00-5:00PM
via Zoom

kniu@fullerton.edu

120 MW 1000-1115 MH 50105

120 TuTh 1300-1415 WEB
MH 502

51

120 TuTh 1430-1545 WEB
MH 565

52



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Olcken, Bora 3688 MH 63

MW 3:00-5:00PM or
by appointment

bolcken@fullerton.edu

116 MW 0800-0850 MH 56301

116 MW 1400-1450 MH 40405

170A MW 1730-1845 MH 48710

116 TuTh 0800-0850 MH 56302

125 TuTh 1200-1415 MH 51208

Padgett, Karen (Ren) MH 504B -
TA MW 4:00-5:00PMkpadgett@fullerton.edu

115B MW 1430-1545 MH 39014

Pagni, David 2671 MH 434A
dpagni@fullerton.edu

403A Tu 1630-1915 WEB01

Palmer, Amia 8519 MH 63
115-04 T/Th 1-2PM
125-05 T/Th 1-2PM

ampalmer@fullerton.edu

125 TuTh 0830-1045 MH 51205

115 TuTh 1100-1250 MH 56304



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Pham, Tony 3688 MH 63

T/Th 10AM-11AM &
1PM -1:30PM

tpham@fullerton.edu

120 TuTh 0830-0945 MH 45704

120 TuTh 1130-1245 MH 45708

120 TuTh 1430-1545 MH 45712

Ramirez, Luis 8537 MH 187A
Mondays 2:00pm –
4:00pm

luiramirez@fullerton.edu

020S M 1300-1350 MH 45203

303A MW 1600-1715 MH 40605

115A TuTh 1430-1545 MH 65510

Rathbun, Matthew 7697 MH 160B
TuTh 10:00-11:00AM
Tues 3:00-4:00PM

mrathbun@fullerton.edu

417 TuTh 0830-0945 MH 39001

302 TuTh 1600-1750 MH 41602

Ratzlaff, Eric 8594 MH 78
MW 7:00-9:00PMeratzlaff@fullerton.edu

170A MW 1300-1415 MH 61503

170A MW 1430-1545 MH 56305



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

170A MW 1600-1715 MH 61508

170A MW 1730-1845 MH 61511

Reed, Stephanie MH 104A
TuTh 12:00-1:00PM
Wed 4:30-5:30PM

sjreed@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 1300-1450 MH 51414

502A W 1730-2015 MH 45201

Ridley, Trevor MH 129
MW 11:00AM
-12:00PM

tridley@fullerton.edu

150A MW 0900-1050 MH 49104

170B MW 1300-1415 MH 04709

Rivas, Jesica 3688 MH 63
MW 10:15-11:15AM
via Zoom
TuTh 11:45AM
-12:45PM in person
or by appointment

jerivas@fullerton.edu

110 MW 1130-1245 WEB
H 110

51

170A TuTh 1000-1115 MH 48702

170A TuTh 1300-1415 MH 56304

Sakamoto, Scott MH 111A
TuTh 2:50-3:50PMsakamoto_scott@sccollege.edu

115B TuTh 1600-1715 MH 65523



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

115B TuTh 1730-1845 MH 43824

Seto, Shoo 5129 MH 182K
Mon 12:00-1:00PM
Tues 10:00-11:AM

shoseto@fullerton.edu

150B MW 1000-1150 MH 41608

307 TuTh 0800-0950 MH 49101

Shah, Ketan 3688 MH 63
Wed/Thurs 10:00
-10:50AM
Fri 10:00-10:50AM in
classroom

kshah@fullerton.edu

125 MTuWThF 1100-1150 MH 51207

115 MW 0800-0950 MH 56501

115B TuTh 0830-0945 MH 40606

Sinner, Amanda 8586 MH 56
Wed 10:45AM
-12:45PM

asinner@fullerton.edu

303B TuTh 1000-1115 MH 61502

303A TuTh 1130-1245 MH 40402

Snyder, Evan MH 129
MW 4:20-5:20PM &
some Wednesdays.

evsnyder@fullerton.edu

150B MW 1730-1920 MH 40417



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Soto, Roberto 2743 MH 380A

Tue 1:30-2:30PM
Wed 3:30-4:30PM
Thurs 12:30-1:30PM

rcsoto@fullerton.edu

307 TuTh 1000-1150 MH 38002

584 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 38001

Stone-Johnstone,
Amelia

3542 MH 390A
Mon 2:30-3:30PM via
Zoom
Wed 2:30-4:30PM in
person
https://fullerton.
zoom.

astonejohnstone@fullerton.edu

150B TuTh 1400-1550 MH 48015

582 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 39001

Syed, Amena 8519 MH 187A
Tue 10:00-11:15AM
Thurs 1:00-2:30PM

amsyed@fullerton.edu

125 MW 1730-1945 MH 56509

135 TuTh 1130-1245 MH 48706

135 TuTh 1730-1845 MH 56516

Ta, Khoa MH 129
Wed 7:00-9:00PM Via
Zoom
Link on Canvas

khoa.ta@fullerton.edu

150A MW 1200-1350 MH 41217



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Thune-Aguayo, Ashley 4833 MH 182O

MW 12:15-1:00PM &
2:15-2:30PM
Tue 11:30AM
-12:30PM

athune@fullerton.edu

125 MW 1000-1215 MH 39006

115A MW 1300-1415 MH 39007

Tran, Phong (Peter) 3688 MH 63
MW 7:20AM-8:20AM
Tue 8:50AM-9:50AM
Desk 117

phtran@fullerton.edu

135 MW 0830-0945 MH 46401

110 MW 1000-1115 MH 55303

150A TuTh 1000-1150 MH 39008

Vareedayah, Diane 3688 MH 63
MW 10:00 am - 11:00
am
Tues 11:30 am -
12:30 pm

dvareedayah@fullerton.edu

110 MW 1130-1245 MH 04706

115B TuTh 0830-0945 MH 51305

110 TuTh 1000-1115 MH 56504

Verdugo, Anael 3670 MH 104K
Mon 4:00-5:30PM
Thurs 1:00-2:30PM

averdugo@fullerton.edu

501A M 1730-2015 MH 45201

106L MW 1200-1315 MH 51203



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

106 MW 1400-1550 MH 51203

Villasenor, Brittnie MH 504B -
TA Tues 10:00-11:00AMbvillasenor@fullerton.edu

115 TuTh 0800-0950 MH 40402

Vo, Dao 3688 MH 63
dvo@fullerton.edu

115B MW 0700-0815 MH 38001

115B MW 0830-0945 MH 51203

Whang, Insung 3688 MH 129
MW 1:25-2:25PM, T
2:55-3:55PM

iwhang@fullerton.edu

170A MW 1430-1545 MH 41606

150B MW 1600-1750 MH 41616

150A TuTh 1600-1750 MH 40422

Wilson, Jeremy 3688 MH 63
Mon 2:20-3:50PM
Tue 1:20-2:50PMjerwilson@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1600-1715 MH 49113

250A MW 1730-1920 MH 51408

250A TuTh 1500-1650 MH 43817



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs
Wynne, Dwight 2699 MH 182N

Tue 12:00PM
-3:00PM or by
appointment

dwwynne@fullerton.edu

237 MW 0830-0945 MH 48001

437 MW 1300-1415 MH 45701

437 LAB MW 1430-1520 MH 45202

120 TuTh 1000-1115 MH 45706

Yang, Alice (Si) 3688 MH 63
Mon/Wed 8:45AM
-9:45AM

siyang@fullerton.edu

135 MW 1000-1115 MH 61504

150A MW 1200-1350 MH 47618

Yousefi, Hassan 8573 MH 180
MW 12:00-12:30PM
TuTh 10:00-10:50AM

hyousefi@fullerton.edu

350 MW 1000-1150 MH 48002

150A TuTh 0800-0950 MH 48002

150A TuTh 1100-1250 MH 51410

Zepeda, Francisco MH 78
MW 1:50-2:20PM
TuTh 10:00-11AM &
2:30-3:30PM

fzepeda@fullerton.edu

303B MW 1430-1545 MH 48003



Course Days Time RoomS#Faculty Phone Room Office Hrs

150B TuTh 0800-0950 MH 41203

170B TuTh 1300-1415 MH 61511

303B TuTh 1600-1715 MH 04704

Zhang, Jingwen
"Melody"

3688 MH 63
TuTh 10:00AM
-10:30AM in SGMH
491

melodyzhang@fullerton.edu

170B TuTh 1300-1415 MH 48710


